KELINE

Legrand® Mosaic™
compatible outlet
module

P/N: 601122

Features

 designed for two keystone jacks RJ45

- angled entry for patch cables

» each port protected with a dust-proof shutter

« fully compliant with Legrand® Mosaic™ single and dual frames
e.g.: P/N 078802 + 080251, 078814 + 080252, 078816 +
080253, 078818 + 080254

Mechanical properties

Dimensions
Color

Surface

Installation depth

P/N keystone jack
KEJ-C6A-S-HD
KEJ-C6A-S-10G
KEJ-C6A-S-HD 90
KEJ-CEA-S-10G
KEJ-C6-S-TL
KEJ-C6-U-TL
KEJ-C5E-S-TL
KEJ-C5E-U-TL

www.keline.com

45 x45 mm
white RAL 9003
shiny

30 mm
35 mm
27 mm
35 mm
35 mm
30 mm
35 mm

30 mm
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